RESOURCE

00000
04100
06100
09800
30100
30103
30104
40351
96000

00001
00005
00010
00011
00016
00031
00033
30105
30107
33100
53100
60101
65000
65003
65006
65103
90405
92502

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc
Medicaid / MAA

Civic Center Net Income
LCFF Intervention Support
Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement
Title | Site Position Fr Resv
Title Il No Child Left Behind
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions

Fixed Expenses

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

Custodial Supplies

Custodial Subs

Title | Pt A Central Program
Title | Student Intervention
IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
Special Education NonPersonnel
Special Education Personnel
Sp Ed Over Formula Positions
Spec Ed Infant Prog-Personnel
Charter School Facilities
Custodial Personnel Fund 25

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0057 - Carver Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2019
As of 11/05/2018

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
14,797.00 0.00 14,797.00 1,950.17 6,648.98 6,197.85
0.00 0.00 0.00 4,697.29 17,352.06 (22,049.35)
0.00 53.00 53.00 0.00 0.00 53.00
30,225.00 0.00 30,225.00 4,168.02 8,922.03 17,134.95
58,387.00 0.00 58,387.00 20,975.31 35,784.25 1,627.44
1,080.00 0.00 1,080.00 100.00 0.00 980.00
0.00 4,746.00 4,746.00 1,147.52 0.00 3,598.48
0.00 4,338.00 4,338.00 0.00 0.00 4,338.00
0.00 1,676.00 1,676.00 (179.83) 0.00 1,855.83
104,489.00 10,813.00 115,302.00 32,858.48 68,707.32 13,736.20
0.00 0.00 0.00 249.01 0.00 (249.01)
1,780.00 0.00 1,780.00 438.40 0.00 1,341.60
1,318,614.00 0.00 1,318,614.00 422,830.73 916,829.00 (21,045.73)
10,293.00 0.00 10,293.00 4,804.19 0.00 5,488.81
67,792.00 0.00 67,792.00 10,703.82 37,288.39 19,799.79
6,052.00 0.00 6,052.00 2,408.78 893.13 2,750.09
0.00 0.00 0.00 6,066.10 0.00 (6,066.10)
23,616.00 0.00 23,616.00 4,052.45 0.00 19,563.55
91,235.00 0.00 91,235.00 9,651.54 34,401.52 47,181.94
72,104.00 0.00 72,104.00 24,307.03 53,113.65 (5,316.68)
15,709.00 0.00 15,709.00 4,568.69 10,666.95 473.36
129,229.00 0.00 129,229.00 0.00 136,559.37 (7,330.37)
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 301.72 388.58 309.70
519,004.00 0.00 519,004.00 164,771.47 345,524.20 8,708.33
0.00 0.00 0.00 7,624.67 28,064.26 (35,688.93)
317,877.00 0.00 317,877.00 103,579.27 189,211.76 25,085.97
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,497.98 0.00 (1,497.98)
132,677.00 0.00 132,677.00 29,346.51 90,647.09 12,683.40
2,706,982.00 0.00 2,706,982.00 797,202.36 1,843,587.90 66,191.74
2,811,471.00 10,813.00 2,822,284.00 830,060.84 1,912,295.22 79,927.94
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